

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Christmas Treats Gift Box – 6 Items Included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Christmas Cranberry & Orange Biscuits 200g, Selfridges Selection Gingerbread Chocolate Bar 80g, Selfridges Selection Spiced Mince Pie Caramels Cracker 50g, Selfridges Selection Mini Panettone 110g, Peppermint Malt Balls 150g, Selfridges Selection Pigs in Blankets Nuts 150g, Small Flatpack Box

Selfridges Selection Christmas Cranberry & Orange Biscuits 200g

Ingredients

fortified **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamin) (**wheat**), salted sweetcream butter (cream: **milk**, salt)(**milk**), sugar, oat(**cereals containing gluten**), cranberries (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), partially inverted sugar syrup, orange oil, raising agents: ammonium bicarbonate, sodium bicarbonate, **milk** powder(**milk**), salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2046.00 per 100g / 409.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 592.00 per 100g / 118.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 26.00 per 100g / 5.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 16.00 per 100g / 3.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 66.00 per 100g / 13.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 32.00 per 100g / 6.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.60 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 4.70 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Salt (g) .85 per 100g / .17 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Gingerbread Milk Chocolate Bar 80g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (cocoa beans, sugar, **milk powder**)(**milk**), gingerbread, (brown sugar, buttermilk , gram flour, gf oats, crystallised ginger, ginger, salt, nutmeg, cloves, cinnamon)(**milk**, oats),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2096.00 per 100g / 629.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 502.00 per 100g / 151.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 28.90 per 100g / 8.70 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 17.80 per 100g / 5.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 48.90 per 100g / 14.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.20 per 100g / 13.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.40 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.60 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Mince Pie Caramel Cracker 50g**Ingredients**

milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; vanilla extract)(**milk,soya**), white sugar, whipping cream(**milk**), golden syrup, white chocolate (sugar, cocoa **butter**, whole **milk** powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; vanilla extract)(**milk,soya**), unsalted butter(**milk**), ground cinnamon, mixed spice (coriander, cassia, ginger, fennel, **nutmeg**, cloves, cardamom), salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(45)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1862.80 per 100g / 466.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 443.80 per 100g / 111.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 24.20 per 100g / 6.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.70 per 100g / 3.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.80 per 100g / 13.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.50 per 100g / 13.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.00 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .37 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Classic Mini Panettone 110g

Ingredients

wheat flour(**cereals containing gluten**), butter (**milk**), raisins (**contains sulphites**)(**sulphites**), sugar, **egg** yolk(**egg**), **egg**(**egg**), honey, salt, orange peel, vanilla bean paste, vanilla flavouring, candied orange (orange peel, fructose syrup - glucose, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), natural yeast (**wheat** flour, water)(**wheat**), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids e471, aroma,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Sulphur Dioxide

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 110 g

Energy - kJ 1570.00 per 100g / 1727.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 375.00 per 100g / 413.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 14.00 per 100g / 15.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.70 per 100g / 9.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.00 per 100g / 59.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 27.00 per 100g / 29.70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.40 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.10 per 100g / 7.80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .40 per 100g / .44 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Peppermint Malt Balls 150g

Ingredients

white chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, vanilla extract)(**milk,soya**), dark chocolate (61% cocoa minimum, pure cocoa butter) cocoa mass, sugar,

cocoa butter, emulsifier: (**soya** lecithin), vanilla extract(**soya**), malt ball centres: corn syrup, sugar, dairy blend (whey, whey protein concentrate), malt powder (malted barley, wheat, milk, hydrolysed wheat gluten, sodium bicarbonate, salt), malted barley, soya lecithin, salt(barley,milk,soya,wheat), gum arabic, peppermint essential oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2279.50 per 100g / 456.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 544.80 per 100g / 109.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.30 per 100g / 6.90 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.30 per 100g / 4.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55.30 per 100g / 11.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 47.10 per 100g / 9.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 6.20 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion

Salt (g) .10 per 100g / .02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Pigs in Blanket Nuts 150g

Ingredients

sugar, salt, extra- virgin olive oil, **nut mix (peanuts, cashews, almonds) (almonds,cashews,peanut)**, smoky bacon flavour seasoning (yeast extract powder, sugar, rice flour, onion powder, natural flavourings, acidity regulator: citric acid e330, smoke flavouring, colour: paprika e160c, spice (pimento)),

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2313.00 per 100g / 694.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 553.99 per 100g / 166.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 47.00 per 100g / 14.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.00 per 100g / 1.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 18.00 per 100g / 5.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 8.00 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Protein (g) 23.00 per 100g / 6.90 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.00 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.